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Nom

CASLANI Anthony
GUEDON Sosthene
LAVARENNE Thomas
CLAUSTRE Jordan
MESTRALLET Yann
TARAVEL Arno
GEORGES Thomas
N'GUYEN Emilien
CRITICOS Kris
BAVOUZET Maxime
PAPIN Remi
CASLANI Alexandre
GREGOT Eva
LEBRON Adrian
BRISSARD Alexis
FROMHERZ Audrey
VIEIRA Matthieu
PELLENC Vincent
FERRIZ Simon
ROYOLE-DEGIEUX Matthieu
RENAUDIER Celia
MESTRALLET Ivan
GEORGES Lisa
LEFEUVRE Charles
HAMDAOQUI Evan
NARBOT Julien
POULET Benoit
JAILLET Yohan
GREGOT Stanislas
TRABET Nicolas
BREYSSE Astrid

JAN Thomas
EUSTRATRIOU Housni
BREYSSE Fiora
HOCHMANN Francois
DELOCHE Antoine
CASLANI Thomas
MOSTICONE Loic
PERCHAIS Guillaume
PELLENC Aurelien
LOUICHON Hadrien
CAER Remy
CONDE-ALVAREZ Robin
VESCHAMBRE Antoine
CHABBI Jihed
BOURGET Bryan
PERRELLE Vivien
SEIGNER Matthieu
ROUDAIRE Thomas
HARTLIEB Arthur
PERRELLE Thibault
BARBIER-CHEBBAH Felix
MONIN Pierre

GIVOIS Antoine
DEQUINCEY Simon
DENIS Robin
MAGENTIES Titouan
LAPALUS Valentin
DESGRANGE Diama
MARGARIT Alexandre
FUSINA Jade
TREMOSA Bastien

1650
1780
1520
1640
1740
1630
1590
1910
1670
1700
1490
1350
1480
1360
1360
1430
1360
1380
1260
1510
1350
1540
1310
1440
1300
1370
1230
1460
1680
1410
1300
1270
1160
1320
1250
1440
1170
1130
1170
1170
1110
1280
1130
1199
1230
999

1200
1390
1060
999

1040
1210
1510
999

799

799

799

1240
1140
799

1090
1090

Trophée des Jeunes Villeurbanne
Grille américaine apres la ronde 7

Rapide Cat. Fede Ligue Rd01 Rd02 Rd03 Rd04 Rd05 Rd06 Rd07 Pts Bu. Perf. FFE
+33B +23N +24B +20N +11B =5B +8N 6,533 19421958

Cad FRA
Pup FRA
Pup FRA
Pup FRA
Min FRA
Cad FRA
Pup FRA
Min FRA
Min FRA
Ben FRA
Pup FRA
Min FRA
Pup FRA
Ben FRA
Pou FRA
Pup FRA
Ben FRA
Pup FRA
Pou FRA
Ben FRA
Pup FRA
Pup FRA
Pou FRA
Pou FRA
Pup FRA
Pup FRA
Ppo FRA
Ben FRA
Min FRA
Pou FRA
Pou FRA
Pup FRA
Ppo FRA
Pup FRA
Ben FRA
Min FRA
Pou FRA
Pup FRA
Pup FRA
Pou FRA
Ppo FRA
Pou FRA
Min FRA
Min FRA
Min FRA
Pup FRA
Pup FRA
Min FRA
Ben FRA
Pup FRA
Pou FRA
Pup FRA
Ben FRA
Pup FRA
Pou FRA
Pou FRA
Pou FRA
Pup FRA
Pup FRA
Ppo FRA
Pup FRA
Pup FRA

LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO

+44N +26B +16N=6B =8N +11B +5N 6
+38N +42B +12N-5B +15N +23B +9N 6
+63N +34B +48N +53B -5N  +12B +10B 6
+37B +17N+28B +3N +4B
+75B +25N +30B =2N -21B
+59N +31B +14N =8B -9N

+47B +15N +13B =7N =2B +21N-1B 5
+69N-12B +39N+42B +7B +17N-3B 5
+40N -14B +49N +31B +30N +16B -4N 5
+66N +35B +55N +22B -IN  -2N +21B 5
+82B +9N -3B +61IN+20B-4N +28B5
+79B +27N-8N  +32B +34N +29B -6N 5
+86B +10N-7B -47N +48N +39B +29N 5
+78N-8B +63N+54B-3B +37N+33B5
+74B +62N-2B  +58N +60B -10N +31B 5
+81N-5B +59N +55B +53N-9B +36N5
+85N -54B +69N +41B -29N +40B +32N 5
-55N -49B +81N +66B +41N +53B +30N 5
+41N+32B +54N -1B
+90N +29B =22N +36B +6N -8B

+87N-1B +38N+57B +28B -3N

-12N +35B =23N 4,531
-11N 4,530
+43B +65N =21B -11N +50B +27N-7B 4,530
=20B 4,530

34,51881 1882
33 17221732
29 17721775

=IN -2B 5,537,517601738
+24N +13B 5,531 1669 1655
+47B +22N 5,530 16891703

36 1768

32,51556 1501
31,51572 1461
31,51566 1574
30,51536 1604
29,51600 1663
27,515631602
27,514121483
26,51482 1545
25,51504 1618
24 13711406
22,513411398
14241437
16001703
14221423
1416 1452

+96N +52B -1IN +40B =47N-6B +49N4,527,514031421

+97N -6B

+80B -2N

+95N -13B
+46N +45B -5N  +35B -23N +44B -12N 4
+39B -21N +50B +65N +18B -13N -14B 4
+72N+70B -6N +52B-10B +45N-19B 4
+84B -7N +67B -10N +59B +43N -16N 4
+56B -20N +71B -13N +67B +60N -18B 4
-IN +81B-36N +85B +57N +34B -15N 4
+92B -4N +43B +74N-13B -33N +67B 4
+64B -11N +51B -28N +61B -20N +62B 4
+68B -61N +33B -21N +63B +58N-17B 4
-5N  +85B -57N +46B +55N -15B +54N 4
-3B  +84N-23B +83N+65B -25N +53N 4
-29N +78B -9B +86N +64B -14N +60B 4
-10B +80N +89B -24N +56B -18N +64B 4
-20B +98N +25B -18N -19B +80N +58B 4
+98B-3N +62B-9N -43B +68N +61B 4
-22N +87B -34N +84B +42N -31B +57N4
-2B  +73N-60B +80N +82B -28N +56B 4
+60B -28N -74B +68N +62B -30B +70N 4
-28B -56N +77B -37N +90B +83N +59B 4
-8N  +72B +64N +14B =24B -7N

-41IN =51B +77N +38B +48N 4,524 13371343
=75B -50N +76B +74N +51B 4,5 22,5 1263 1306
+94N =48B +49N -22B +47N 4,5 22

13201378
1378 1368
30 14171204
29 13621347
27,513121361
26,512721311
26,51247 1326
26 12561291
26 12531312
25,512581247
25,51209 1286
25 12761318
24,512601328
24,512111294
24 12771301
24 12341300
23,51208 1289
23 11651232
22,511711238
20,510991163

31

-27B 3,530,51316 1385

+73B +51N -4B

=50B +19N -10B
=49N +76B -29N
+93N -48B -35N

=27N-14B +50N-25B 3,530
+75N-27B +65N -24B 3,528
+26B -22N -48B +77N 3,525
=25N +75B +52B -26N 3,524

1264 1264
12541326
12781341
12371278

+89B -24N +56B -30N
+67B +58N +61B -4N

+71B +18N -20B -15N -58B +63N-37B 3
+19B +77N-11B -17N -37B -62N +91B 3
-32N +46B -52N +70B -40N +66B -44N 3
-58B +68N +37B -23N -33B +71N-43B 3
+57N -53B +66N-16B +54N-36B -41N 3
-7B  +92N-17B +87N-31N +72B -46N 3
-45N +96B +44N +76B -16N -32B -39N 3
+88N +36B -53N -12B -35N +85B -42N 3
+91N-16B -42N +88B -45N +55B -35N 3

-17B -19N -38B 3

=74B -51N +76B 3,522

11181164
29 12461214
27,512001218
26,51104 1155
25511211103
25,51107 1115
25 11941234
25 11051146
24,511341162
24 11401211
24 10761138



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
i
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

NGUYEN Kinslay
GEOFFROQY Julien
HERNANDEZ Piero
DYEN Sarah
COQUART Thomas
COTTE Nicolas
BOUALAM Wissem
LANGLADE Evan
PASCAL Lucas
PETIT Manon
FONSECA Jeremie
FERNANDES Maxime
TCHORDJALLIAN Robin
DIAZ Bastien
GIMENEZ Lucas
VERSAUD Marine

BENMELOUKHA Jessyme

ROUSMANS Maelle
CHEN Michael
CHECKLER Alban
COUDRAY Lili
BOMEL Benoit
PEREIRA Merine
TRESALLET Antoine

BENMELOUKHA Sephana

BRAUDEAU Antoine
SOUF Fares

ATLAN Anouchka
FERRANDEZ Hugo
RICCI Lou

PINTO GOMES Pierre
DAILLER Louis
RIVIERE Paolo
NESPOULOUS Victoria
COTTE Audrey
COTTE Lea

1160
799
1270
1000
1110
999
1160
1090
1060
960
940
990
1150
1060
999
900
999
930
850
830
799
799
930
860
799
799
799
810
999
800
999
799
799
999
799
799

Pup FRA
Pup FRA
Pou FRA
Pou FRA
Pou FRA
Pup FRA
Ben FRA
Pup FRA
Pup FRA
Pup FRA
Ben FRA
Pup FRA
Ben FRA
Pup FRA
Pup FRA
Ppo FRA
Pup FRA
Pou FRA
Pou FRA
Ben FRA
Pou FRA
Pou FRA
Pup FRA
Pup FRA
Pou FRA
Pou FRA
Pou FRA
Pup FRA
Pup FRA
Pou FRA
Pup FRA
Pou FRA
Pou FRA
Pup FRA
Pou FRA
Ppo FRA

LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO
LYO

-4B  +82N-15B +92N-36N -54B +80B 3
-35N +91B -47B +71N-39N +75B -40N 3
+94N -22B +70N-29B -38N -49B +85N 3
-11B +83N-58B -19N +81B -56N +82B 3
-53N +88B -31N +94B -32N +73B -34N 3
-36N -57B +90N-45B +88N-42B +81B 3
-82N -80B +87N +74B3
-56N +86B +82N -45B 3

-9B +86N-18B
+83B -30N -65B
-54N +97B -32N
-30B -47N -84B
-48N -44B -88N
-16N
-6N
=77B -50N
=76N-55B
-15B -39N
-13N -94B
-26N -40B
-17B -33N
-12N -63B
-70N -66B
-31N -38B
-18B -37N
-14N -69B
-23B -43N
-61B -67N
-52N +93B -40N
-21B -75N -68B
-62B -64N
-34N -59B
-51B -89N -87B
-65B +79N-27B
-27B -74N -86B
-24B -60N -92B
-25B -71N -80B
-42N -41B -85N

-46N
-83B
-76N

-64B +84N-57B
+98N +87B -59N
+95B +94N -67N

+95B +45N -34B =52N-26B
+90B =26N -49B -51N
+79B -60N -26N

-64N

+89N -25B
=79N-91B
=78B -83B

+97N-44B +69N-41B
-19B +91B -66N +95B -68N 2
+91N +69B -44N -70B
+78N -38B
+72N-43N
+98B -33N
+95N -39B
+93N -59B
+73B -62N

+79N -46B

+89B -61N
-70N
-72N
-68B
-77B -85N
+96B -46N

-69B
-91N

-89N

-82B -81N +78N +88B -55N 2
+96N -63B

=93N-77B
+97N =92B -76N
-67N -73B -86N
-73N +97B -81N
-90N +98B -84N
-93B -95N -79B
-72B -96N -78B

-71B +96B -73N 2

+94B -71B 2

+90B -78N 2

23,510851174
23 10831114
22 10811205
22 10121099
21 10941158
21 10191101
20,510001088
20 10001079
18 10001049
+83B3 16,51000 1057
+84B3 16,51000 1056
-69N 2,525 10981129
+93B 2,5 23,51018 1079

+86N 3

+93B -52N 2,521 10001052
+92N-50B 2,521 10001041
+98N +89B 2,5 17,51000 1001
+97N +92B 2,5 15,51000 1000

-63N 2 23,510001023
23 10001000
23 10001000
22 10001000
22 10001000
21 10001001
20 10001000
20 10001000
18 10001000
18 10001000
18 10001000
17,51000 1000
-79N 1,517,51000 1000
-75N 1,515 10001000
-9ON 1 20 10001000
-87B 1 17 10001000
-88B 1 15 10001000
+98N1 14,51000 1000
-97B 0 17,51000 1000

-66N 2
-72N 2

-65B 2

+95N 2
+96N 2

+94B 2



